
Builder: HATTERAS

Year Built: 1992

Model: Motor Yacht

Price: PRICE ON APPLICATION

Location: United States

LOA: 70' 0" (21.34m)

Beam: 18' 2" (5.54m)

Max Draft: 5' 7" (1.70m)

Cruise Speed: 18 Kts. (21 MPH)

Max Speed: 22 Kts. (25 MPH)

POWER PLAY — HATTERAS

Our experienced yacht broker, Andrey Shestakov, will help you choose and buy a yacht that best suits  your needs
POWER PLAY — HATTERAS  from our catalogue. Presently, at Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., we have a wide variety
of yachts available on our sale’s list. We also work in close contact with all the big yacht manufacturers from all over
the world.
If you would like to buy a yacht POWER PLAY — HATTERAS  or would like help answering any questions concerning
purchasing, selling or chartering a yacht, please call +1(954)274-4435

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/
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https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/builder/hatteras/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/hatteras/cockpit_motoryacht/power_play/1992/265885/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/builder/hatteras/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/hatteras/cockpit_motoryacht/power_play/1992/265885/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/popular-yacht/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/hatteras/cockpit_motoryacht/power_play/1992/265885/


2

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

6

7

7

7

7

7

8

8

8

8

9

9

9

10

10

10

10

11

11

11

TABLE OF CONTENTS
TABLE OF CONTENTS

SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

Basic Information

Dimensions

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Accommodations

Hull and Deck Information

Engine Information

DETAILED INFORMATION

Overview

Salon

Galley

Master Stateroom

VIP Guest Stateroom

Forward Guest Stateroom

Guest / Crew Stateroom

Communication and Navigation Equipment

Flybridge

Aft Deck and Cockpit

Deck Equipment

Mechanical and Electrical Equipment

Recent Upgrades

Exclusions

Disclaimer

PHOTOS

Salon

Salon

POWER PLAY — HATTERAS Page 2 of 17

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



11

11

11

11

11

11

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

Salon

Salon

Dining Area

Dining Area

Galley

Galley

Galley Dining

Master Stateroom

Master Stateroom

Master Stateroom

Master Bath

Master Bath

VIP Stateroom

VIP Stateroom

VIP Stateroom

VIP Stateroom

VIP Bath

Guest Stateroom

Guest Stateroom

Guest Bath

Twin Stateroom

Twin Bath

Pilothouse

Helm

Pilothouse Seating

Stairway to Upper Deck

Enclosed Flybridge

Enclosed Flybridge

Enclosed Flybridge

POWER PLAY — HATTERAS Page 3 of 17

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



14

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

16

16

17

17

17

17

17

Upper Helm

Upper Helm

Upper Helm

Foredeck

Bow

Cockpit

Aft Deck

Engine Room

Engine Room

Engine Room

Stern

CONTACTS

Contact details

Telephones

Office hours

Address

POWER PLAY — HATTERAS Page 4 of 17

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



SPECIFICATIONS

Overview
POWER PLAY represents an extremely clean and updated example of Hatteras' very
popular four stateroom, galley up, cockpit motoryacht. Having been professionally
maintained and spending several years in fresh water, this vessel shows extremely
well.  Couple this with a very extensive interior refit over the last two years, POWER
PLAY is the nicest 70' CMY on the market today! Owner is motivated and will entertain all
offers.

Category: Motor Yacht Model Year: 1992

Year Built: 1992 Country: United States

Basic Information

LOA: 70' 0" (21.34m) Beam: 18' 2" (5.54m)

Max Draft: 5' 7" (1.70m)

Dimensions

Cruise Speed: 18 Kts. (21 MPH) Max Speed: 22 Kts. (25 MPH)

Water Capacity: 345 Gallons Fuel Capacity: 1596 Gallons

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Total Cabins: 4 Sleeps: 8

Accommodations

Hull Material: Fiberglass

Hull and Deck Information
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Engines: 2 Manufacturer: Detroit Diesel

Model: 12V92-TA Engine Type: Inboard

Fuel Type: Diesel

Engine Information
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DETAILED INFORMATION

Overview
POWER PLAY represents an extremely clean and updated example of Hatteras' very
popular four stateroom, galley up, cockpit motoryacht. Having been professionally
maintained and spending several years in fresh water, this vessel shows extremely
well.  Couple this with a very extensive interior refit over the last two years, POWER
PLAY is the nicest 70' CMY on the market today! Owner is motivated and will entertain all
offers.

Salon
The main salon was refitted with new oak paneling in 2004 and received all-new soft
goods in 2019. Forward there is an entertainment center and wet-bar housed within an
oak cabinet. The entertainment center includes a 42” Samsung HDTV, Panasonic
DVD/VCR player, Yamaha AM/FM stereo receiver and a Panasonic 5-disc CD player. The
wet bar is outboard of the entertainment center to port in the cabinet and includes a
sink with faucet, bottle and glassware storage and a large capacity icemaker.

 

A dining table and chairs for four is just aft on the port side and a staircase leading to
the master's stateroom and engine room is situated across and opposite on the
starboard side. Just aft of the staircase are two swivel occasional chairs with ottoman
and granite-topped table with palm tree reading lamp between. Across to port is a large
L-shaped sofa with coffee table which matches the dining table. All windows have blinds
and new valances and the new interior is fresh and stylish. A door leads aft and outside
from the salon to the aft deck and cockpit or another leads forward from the salon into
the galley.

Galley
Kenmore refrigerator/freezer
Whirlpool 4-burner stove top & conventional oven
Sharp Carousel II microwave oven
Double sink w/garbage disposal
Kenmore undercounter refrigerator

Master Stateroom
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The salon staircase leads down and aft to the private master stateroom
King-size bed w/custom spreads & shams
His & Hers adjoining heads w/large Roman Jacuzzi tub/shower
Cedar-lined walk-in closet
Built-in dresser drawers port & starboard
Desk w/lamp
Sharp Aquos flat panel HDTV in cabinet

VIP Guest Stateroom
The VIP Guest's Stateroom is located amidship and is accessed via a stairway
down and forward from the pilothouse
Queen-size bed w/custom spread & shams
Private head w/Jacuzzi tub/shower
Cedar lined closet
Chest of drawers
Flat panel HDTV & stereo system
Digital air-conditioning controls

Forward Guest Stateroom
The second Guest Stateroom is located all the way forward
Queen bed w/custom spread & shams
Private head w/stall shower
Hanging locker
Chest of drawers
Sharp Aquos flat panel HDTV

Guest / Crew Stateroom
The third Guest Stateroom/Crew's Quarters is located aft of the forward guest
stateroom and up from the VIP Guest stateroom
(2) Single over/under bunk berths w/reading lamps
Private head w/shower
Cedar lined hanging locker
Dresser drawers
Sharp flat panel HDTV
Companionway includes Whirlpool washer & dryer (new 2017)

Communication and Navigation Equipment
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Garmin 7612 Plotter/Radar/Sounder
Furuno GP1850W color GPS/chart plotter
Northstar 951X GPS
Robertson AP 28 DL Autopilot
Datamarine digital depth sounder
Sony HDTV
Sea 322 SSB radio Icom
Dytek seawater temp gauge KVH Trac Vision Sat TV system w/dome antenna
KVH Satellite phone system

Flybridge
Helm station w/fiberglass hardtop
Companions helm chairs
Sink & U-Line refrigerator w/built-in icemaker
Bench seating w/cushions & storage
14' Novurania tender w/Yamaha 60 HP O/B
Electric davit
Eisenglass 4-sided enclosure
Garmin 7612 GPS/chart plotter
Robertson Autopilot remote
VHF radio Satellite TV system

Aft Deck and Cockpit
Cushioned bench seat
Aft control station w/throttle controls
4-steps down to cockpit
Padded coaming bolsters
(2) Rod holders
Swim platform
Transom door w/gate

Deck Equipment
The foredeck is accessed by port and starboard wheelhouse side doors
(2) Glendinning cablemaster electric reel 50 amp shore power cord
Bow pulpit w/anchor roller
Bow rails
Galley Maid anchor windlass w/chain gypsy
Marquipt tide ride boarding stairs
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Dockside pressure water hook-up
Eisenglass 4-sided flybridge enclosure
CCTV video cameras (aft & engine room)

Mechanical and Electrical Equipment
(2) Detroit Diesel 12V92 TA, 1040hp engines
Engine hours - Port: 1,750; Stbd: 1,750 hours (Jan 2021)
Watermaker 600 GPD
Naiad Stabilizers
Wesmar bow thruster
Engine synchronizers 
Cruisair reverse cycle A/C system w/SMX digital controls
Northern Lights 21.5KW generator
Generator hours: 347 (Jan 2021)
(2) Glendinning Cablemaster 50amp Shore power cord 12/24v DC & 110/220v AC

Recent Upgrades
Interior completely redone & updated
Freshwater head system
(2) New air handlers
Bottom & running gear recently painted
Stabilizers serviced
New washer/dryer
New electronics
Windows tinted
Freshly varnished teak rails 

Exclusions
Owner's personal belongings.

Disclaimer
The Company offers the details of this vessel or yacht in good faith but cannot
guarantee or warrant the accuracy of this information nor warrant the condition of the
vessel. A buyer should instruct his representatives, agents, or his surveyors, to
investigate such details as the buyer desires validated. This vessel or yacht is offered
subject to prior sale, price change, or withdrawal without notice.
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PHOTOS

Salon Salon

Salon Salon

Dining Area Dining Area

Galley Galley
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Galley Dining Master Stateroom

Master Stateroom Master Stateroom

Master Bath Master Bath

VIP Stateroom VIP Stateroom
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VIP Stateroom VIP Stateroom

VIP Bath Guest Stateroom
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Pilothouse Helm

Pilothouse Seating Stairway to Upper Deck

Enclosed Flybridge Enclosed Flybridge

Enclosed Flybridge Upper Helm
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Upper Helm Upper Helm

Foredeck Bow

Cockpit Aft Deck

Engine Room Engine Room
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Engine Room Stern

POWER PLAY — HATTERAS Page 16 of 17

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/hatteras/cockpit_motoryacht/power_play/1992/265885/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/hatteras/cockpit_motoryacht/power_play/1992/265885/


CONTACTS
Andrey Shestakov, leading yacht broker of the sales department of Shestakov Yacht
Sales Inc. Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., the official representative of the Miami/Fort
Lauderdale FL headquarters.

Email:
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

Web: shestakovyachtsales.com/en/

Contact details

USA: +1(954)274-4435

Telephones

Monday – Saturday: 9:00 - 21:00 EDT Sunday: closed

Office hours

Harbour Towne Marina, 850 NE 3rd
St, STE 213, Dania, FL 33004

Address
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